The N-Tron ® 105FX-POE Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet
Switch is designed to transmit power along with data over
an Ethernet network.  It is ideal for PoE capable devices
where running an AC power feed is either not possible or cost
effective.  This allows an end user to power a PoE camera,
wireless access point, or any other PoE capable device without
the need for running separate wires for power.  This also
makes it possible to utilize a centralized battery backup for

+1 (717) 767-6511
Ordering Information
 105FX-XX-POE  Four10/100BaseTX PoE Ports, One 100BaseFX Multimode Port
 105FXE-XX-YY-POE Four10/100BaseTX Poe Ports, One 100BaseFX Singlemode Port
 NTPS-48-2  DIN-Rail Power Supply 48V@ 2 Amp
 100-MDR-2  Metal Din Rail Option*
* MDR option must be speci ed with switch order - not  eld upgradable
® 2010 N-TRON, Corp. N-TRON and the N-TRON logo are trademarks of N-TRON, Corp. Specifi cations subject to change without notice. Printed in USA.
THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
105FX-POE with Standard DIN rail Mount
Optional 100-MDR-2 Metal DIN Rail Mount
Ordering Information
 105FX-XX-POE  Four10/100BaseTX PoE Ports, One 100BaseFX Multimode Port
 105FXE-XX-YY-POE Four10/100BaseTX Poe Ports, One 100BaseFX Singlemode Port
 NTPS-48-2  DIN-Rail Power Supply 48V@ 2 Amp
 100-MDR-2  Metal Din Rail Option*
* MDR option must be speci ed with switch order - not  eld upgradable
® 2010 N-TRON, Corp. N-TRON and the N-TRON logo are trademarks of N-TRON, Corp. Specifi cations subject to change without notice. Printed in USA.
THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
105FX-POE with Standard DIN rail Mount
Optional 100-MDR-2 Metal DIN Rail Mount
Ordering Information
 105FX-XX-POE  Four10/100BaseTX PoE Ports, One 100BaseFX Multimode Port
 105FXE-XX-YY-POE Four10/100BaseTX Poe Ports, One 100BaseFX Singlemode Port
 NTPS-48-2  DIN-Rail Power Supply 48V@ 2 Amp
 100-MDR-2  Metal Din Rail Option*
* MDR option must be speci ed with switch order - not  eld upgradable
® 2010 N-TRON, Corp. N-TRON and the N-TRON logo are trademarks of N-TRON, Corp. Specifi cations subject to change without notice. Printed in USA.
THE INDUSTRIAL NETWORK COMPANY
105FX-POE with Standard DIN rail Mount
Optional 100-MDR-2 Metal DIN Rail Mount
	 Ordering Information
	 105FX-XX-POE	 Four 10/100BaseTX PoE Ports, One 100BaseFX Multimode Port
	 105FXE-XX-YY-POE	 Four 10/100BaseTX Poe Ports, One 100BaseFX Singlemode Port
	 NTPS-48-5	 DIN-Rail Power Supply 48V@ 5 Amp
	 105FX-XX-POE-MDR*	 �Four 10/100BaseTX PoE ports, One 100BaseFX multimode port;
with Metal DIN Rail Options
	 105FXE-XX-YY-POE-MDR*	 �Four 10/100BaseTX PoE ports, One 100BaseFX multimode port;
with Metal DIN Rail Options